
UNINA99104947507033211. Record Nr.

Titolo Issues in medical research ethics

Pubbl/distr/stampa [Place of publication not identified], : Berghahn Books, 2003

ISBN 1-57181-601-1

Soggetti Ethics, Clinical
Persons
Investigative Techniques
Ethics
Evaluation Studies as Topic
Epidemiologic Study Characteristics
Genetics
Jurisprudence
Occupational Groups
Research
Patient Rights
Psychology, Social
Health Care Quality, Access, and Evaluation
Social Control, Formal
Humanities
Human Rights
Epidemiologic Methods
Behavior and Behavior Mechanisms
Biology
Science
Health Care Evaluation Mechanisms
Public Health
Health Care
Quality of Health Care
Psychology
Sociology
Health Care Economics and Organizations
Natural Science Disciplines
Biological Science Disciplines
Occupations
Social Sciences



Environment and Public Health
Clinical Trials as Topic
Ethics, Research
Human Experimentation
Informed Consent
Ethics, Medical
Ethics, Professional
Vulnerable Populations
Research Personnel
Conflict of Interest
Research Subjects
Paternalism
Biomedical Research
Genetic Research

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Note generali Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph

Materiale a stampa

Monografia



UNISALENTO9910008760997075362. Record Nr.

Titolo Espacios generados por bloques / Guido Weiss

Pubbl/distr/stampa Badajoz : Dep. Mat. Fac. Ciencias Univ. Extremadura, 1985

ISBN 8460038963

Descrizione fisica 91 p. ; 24 cm.

Collana Publicaciones del Departamento de Matemáticas ; 8

Classificazione AMS 43-01
AMS 43-XX

Disciplina 515.2433

Soggetti Harmonic analysis

Lingua di pubblicazione Spagnolo

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Autore Weiss, Guido L.

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


